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METRIX
Ita-Suomen AM-tour 2019 - Ita-Suomen AM-tour 4/4 -
Pieksamaki
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1 | Samu Kesonen 09/28/19 09:30 2/2/3/3/2/|2 4
09/28/1914:00/ 3|4 1 3|/3/3/3|4|2,2,3|4 2|3 2|2 3|23|3/4,2) -6 60 |-14 (118
2 | Ville Henttonen 09/28/19 09:30 3/2(3(3/2/3|3/3/2|3/5|3/3|2,2|42)|3]|2 5 3 -5 | 61
09/28/1914:00/2 /3|2 |3|2|3|3(3/3/3|/5/3|2,3|2,3/2,2|3,4|2)-8) 58 /-13|119
3 | Mauri Hdmalainen | 09/28/19 09:30 3/3/3/4/3|2|4/3|3|2|5(3/2|3/3|3/23|3]| 4 2 -3 | 63
09/28/1914:00|2 4 |3|4|2/24|3/2/3|5/3|3/2(3|/3|2|5 2|4/2|-3)|63 | -6 126
4 | Markus Hyttinen |09/28/19 09:30 2, 2/3/3/2(2/4/2|2/3|5/3/3/3/3/3/2|5 2 4 3 -5 | 61
09/28/1914:00(3 /2|2 6 4|33/ 2/3|3|5(3|2|3/3|3/3/3/3,43 0 66 -5 | 127
5 | Joel Kettunen 09/28/19 09:30 2 4/ 4(3/4/3/3/2/5(3/4|3/3|2,3|2,3/3|3|°6 3 | +2 | 68
09/28/1914:00(2 2 /2|3|3/3|/3(3/3/2|5/3|23|(3/4|2|3/2|4/3|-6 |60/ -4 128
6 | Sami Huuhka 09/28/19 09:30 3143|412, 2|4/4 4,343 /2|2 ,2|4,3|4)4 4 3 +2 | 68
09/28/1914:00/ 3|2 4 /4 /3 /3|/4|3/2,3|4 2|3 2|2 3|3/3/3/4,3)| -3 63 -1 131
7 | Markus Brandt 09/28/19 09:30 3/4/3/3/4/2/6(3|2|(3(4|4|(3|2|4|3|3|4/|4/| 4 3 |45 |71
09/28/1914:00(4 /2 3|2(3/3|5|2 /23 |4/3|2/3|3/3|3|3|3|3/2|-5]61 0 (132
7 |Juho lkonen 09/28/19 09:30 3/3/2/4/3|3|4/3|3|3/4|3/3|4/ 5|3/3/3|3] 4 3 | +3 |69
09/28/1914:00/ 3|4 | 3|/3/3/2 /4|4, 3|3|4 2|2 2|3 /3|2 3|4 ,4,2)-3 63 0 132
9 | Niclas Nieminen 09/28/19 09:30 3/4/3|4/3/2, 434,24 /3|22|2|3|2|3]3 4 5 -1 | 65
09/28/1914:00(3 | 3|3|5(4/3|4(3|/3/2 |4 /432|332 |43|5|3|+3| 69 |+2 134
10 | Esa Natunen 09/28/19 09:30 3/3/3(3/2|(3|4/3|4/4|5|3/3|2 /3|4 ,3/4,3)| 4 3 | +3 |69
09/28/1914:00| 3|3 |/3|4/2,2|4|3 /3|45 2|3 ,3|2 3|2 ,3|4,5/|3 0 66 | +3 (135
11 | leevi launo 09/28/19 09:30 32432/ 5|42 ,3|3/5|3/3|2,3|3]2|3]5 3 2 -1 | 65
09/28/1914:00/ 2 /2|4 |3|3|3|6(3/4,2 6 34,2 |3|/4/3/5/3/3|3 /45| 71 | +4 136
11 | Tero Litmanen 09/28/19 09:30 2/3/3|3/3/4/6|4/3|4/5|3/3/3/2,4/6 3|35 3 /49|75
09/28/1914:00(2 | 3|3|3|2/3/3|2 /2,3 |4 /3|4 /3|2 ,4|3|3/3|3/3|--5)61|+4 136
11 | Antti Riekkola 09/28/19 09:30 2, 2/4,2/3/2/3, 5(3/3|4/4,3/2,3/4,2,5 3 5 2 0 66
09/28/1914:00(2 | 4|4 /3|32 32 /3|4|5|(3|5(3/3|4,2 35 5|2 +44| 70 | +4 136
11 | Ville Vaisanen 09/28/19 09:30 3/3/3(3/2|2|3/ 4|4/3|/4|3/4|3/2|3/3|5,2) 4 2 -1 | 65
09/28/1914:00(3 /3|3 /4 /32 7 3/3|4|4|3|3|2,2|4/3,3/3/4|5 45| 71 | +4 136
15 | Matti Rautiainen | 09/28/19 09:30 313|434/ 2|53 /3|2 /5|3 /3|4,4|4,2|3]|3 5 4 +6 | 72
09/28/1914:00(2 |3 /3|3 /4 4|4|3 /4|2 |5 3|3 /3|3 /3|3 /4|3 /4|2|+2 | 68 | +8 140
16 | Pekka Kokki 09/28/19 09:30 2/2/6(3|3|4/6 243,533 /3|3/4/2/3/4,5 5 | +9 | 75
09/28/1914:00(3 2 3|3|2/3|5(3/3/3|5/4(3/2|3|3|3|3|3|5|3|+1| 67 |+10|142
17 | Marko Vatanen 09/28/19 09:30 3/2|3/4/4|3|4/2|(3|3|5(3/3(3/4|3/2/3/3|5 4 | +3 | 69
09/28/1914:00(2 |3 /3|4 /3 /3|4|3/4|3|5/5|3/3|3,4|3 /3|5 7 4 +11| 77 |(+14 146
18 | Jani Tiainen 09/28/19 09:30 3/3/3|/5 4/ 4/ 5/ 33|54 /3|3/3|2|4|3|3]/3 4 3 +7 | 73
09/28/19 14:00 | 3 | 2 5412432 74 | +15|147

Advanced
Women

1

2 | Riikka Rautiainen

Jonna Sakkinen

09/28/19 09:30
09/28/19 14:00
09/28/19 09:30
09/28/19 14:00
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Recreational

Janne Pajunen

Antti Matikainen

jarno flyktman

Jere Bjorkstedt

Tuomo Lehmonen

Juha Kinnunen

Justine Bitka

Lari Kuosmanen

Antti Ylonen

Jani Paljakka

Antti Mikkonen
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1

Sasu Mahdnen

Tuukka Lappi

Kasperi Pakarinen

Niko Saarnisaari

Tatu Heiskanen

Maco Moilanen

Jyrki Tamminen

Juha Kolari

Juho Marjanen

Juho Anttila

Sami Vuomajoki

09/28/19 09:30
09/28/19 14:00
09/28/19 09:30
09/28/19 14:00
09/28/19 09:30
09/28/19 14:00
09/28/19 09:30
09/28/19 14:00
09/28/19 09:30

09/28/19 14:00 | 3 | 4

Amateur Master
40+
2

09/28/19 09:30
09/28/19 14:00
09/28/19 09:30
09/28/19 14:00
09/28/19 09:30
09/28/19 14:00
09/28/19 09:30
09/28/19 14:00
09/28/19 09:30
09/28/19 14:00
09/28/19 09:30

3

N W W w w NN W w

3

A AP WW W WD NN

3
3
2
4
3
3
2
3
4

4

4

AW W AW AN WW B

3
3
4
3
3
3
4
3
3

3

2

W w w & WwWww N NN

3
2
3
2
3
2
4
2
5

4

4

2
4
2
3
2
3
2
4
2
3

3
4
3
5
3
4
4
6
2

5

2

W W W LU W WS

2

W W N Ww w w b

3

Wi N W W N W W NS

4

AN U W W W W

2

3

o~ AW OV A AN W

w & N W W W W

W w w w w w & ww w

w NN UW RN O

A 0 AU W AW AW WL

W ww u U W W w

W w s, WN W PrW W

U w o~ UIN| B~ W

o A~ UW WO WU W

W W w N NN W N

W W w NN NN RN W

AW W N W W W W

AW W N W W W N W N

W w w &~ N BN

w|  H WO WWwWwW w u N W

AW I NI NININ W

A A, W W W AN WW W

AW W UL AW W

~N W W wwwwww s

w AN WSS

A AP W W WININ W W w

W N AW AW W

A AW O WUV W U & b

Itd-Suomen AM-tour 2019 - Itd-Suomen AM-tour 4/4 - Pieksémaki * 08.12.2025 20:34 (2)

w H W W NP W W

W w s WA N AW W

68
4
65
4
68
3
66
3

66
2
64
4
65
4
72
4
71
4

0
+1

0
+1
+3
+3
+3
+7

+13
+16

132
67
132
67
135
69
135
73

128
66
130
70
135
69
141
74
145
82


https://discgolfmetrix.com/957573
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09/28/1914:00 |3 |3 |3 |3 |3|2|4/|4 4

Amateur Master
Women 40+

1

N

10

11

Heini Lindroos

Tuija Venalainen

Asta lljo

Marja Kontkanen

Janne Toivanen

Pasi Korhonen

Juha Nauha

Kari Tanskanen

Saku Rusko

IIpo lljo

Kari Kontkanen

Pasi Saarnisaari

Markku Penttonen

Timo Venaladinen

Kydsti Simonen

09/28/19 09:30
09/28/19 14:00
09/28/19 09:30
09/28/19 14:00
09/28/19 09:30
09/28/19 14:00
09/28/19 09:30

09/28/19 14:00 | 4 | 4

Amateur Master
50+
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1023140516789 ]10 /11 12]13 14 15[16 17 118 19 |20 21 [ Tot JRC
Par 3/3,/3(3(3(3/4,3,3/3|/4,3|3/3/3|/3|3|3|3|4| 3| 66

Avg 2.8/3.1/3.1|3.7(3.1|2.7|43|3.2|/3.2|3.1|5.1|3.3|33/2.7/29|39/2.8|3.6(3.6/4.8|3.2| 71,5

Difficulty 3197|188 |1 |15(10|11| 6 |21 /13|14 2 |5 20| 4 |17|16|19 12| 5.5

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 31(23|17| 2 | 215017 |17 |20 15 71938331 /43|19 8|18 380 |16%
Par 0 70 | 58 | 73 |52 |61 |50 |60 63|59 |75|30|81 65|64 |64 46|54 |64 51|44 |60 1244 |52%
Bogey 1 1332|2144 28|13|23/29|32/19|52|16 35|11 |14 46|15 |34 36|40 |28 581 |24%
Double Bogey 2 1 2 15/ 4 1 11 5 3 /5 22 9 |5 3 /11 1 12 17 12| 8 @ 147 | 6%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 3 6 1 5 1 3 1 5 27 | 1%
Other >3 4 5 4 13 | 1%
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